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100m Lagen Manner

Lauf 1
1
2 Tobias Knapp 1996 SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
3 Roy Schlegel 1996 SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf 01:55,29
4 Florian Fischer 1993 SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf
5
Lauf 2
1
2 Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 01:54,00
3 Timo Paul 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:46,89
4 Adrian Bilz 1995 Einheit Dresden Mitte 01:48,88
5
Lauf 3
1 Tim Roth 1997 SVV Plauen 01:46,39
2 Tom Neubert 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:45,00
3 Rico Loser 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:45,00
4 Tobias KuB 1996 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:45,00
5 Jakob Kénner 1997 IfL Hof 01:46,00
Lauf 4
1  Tom Meyer 1997 SVV Plauen 01:44,26
2 Michael Herpich 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:42,68
3 Alexander Lorenz 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:42,10
4 Joe El-Laham 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:42,62
5  Vincent Tschirner 1998 Post SV Leipzig 01:43,23
Lauf 5
1  Max Georgi 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:40,00
2 Nikita Lukas Franz 1997 Post SV Leipzig 01:39,63
3 Max Pester 1995 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:38,00
4  Felix Schneider 1997 Post SV Leipzig 01:38,16
5 Christoph Huttner 1993 IfL Hof 01:40,00
Lauf 6
1  Johann Helbig 1996 Post SV Leipzig 01:36,66
2 Sean-Brian Berger 1997 SV 1919 Grimma 01:35,35
3 Niels Erlecke 1997 SV 1919 Grimma 01:31,40
4 Richard Lippold 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:34,24
5 Lasse Iffland 1998 SVV Plauen 01:35,58
Lauf 7
1  Dominik Kretschmar 1995 Post SV Leipzig 01:30,58
2 Philipp Dressel-Putz 1998 SVV Plauen 01:30,01
3 Gregor Schmidt 1997 SVV Plauen 01:29,47
4 Marcel Wetzel 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:29,87
5  Philipp Koller 1995 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:30,38
Lauf 8
1 Maximilian Vieweg 1994 SSV Blau-Weil3 Gersdorf 01:28,43
2 Michael Wild 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:27,00
3 Dirk Berschin 1991 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:25,95
4 Johnny Arnold 1994 SSV Blau-Weil Gersdorf 01:26,84
5 David Schlichter 1995 SV 1919 Grimma 01:27,81
Lauf 9
1 Martin Schlenkrich 1993 0SSV Kamenz 01:25,36
2 Erik Wetzstein 1996 SVV Plauen 01:24,03
3 Oliver Liedel 1990 Einheit Siid Chemnitz 01:23,77
4 Stefan Eichhorn 1996 SVV Plauen 01:23,96
5 Adrian Forst 1994 IfL Hof 01:24,80
Lauf 10
1 Franz Schonecker 1995 SVV Plauen 01:22,32
2 Nico Ighal 1995 Post SV Leipzig 01:22,18
3 Marcel Henke 1990 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:21,57
4 Tobias Niestroy 1997 SV Weixdorf 01:21,68
5  Sebastian Wegner 1995 0SSV Kamenz 01:22,26
Lauf 11
1 Alex Ruger 1993 SV 1919 Grimma 01:21,01
2 Felix Richter 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,00
3 Robin Schmidt 1993 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,76
4 Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Stid Chemnitz 01:19,97
5 Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 01:20,53
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Lauf 12

abhwNBE

Robert Tépper
Carsten Holz
Tobias Henkel
Ruud Stoye
Tom Woschick

uf 13

Toni Schurig
Eric Demmling
Max Steinert
Paul Ruft

Tim Huhnerfurst

uf 14

Nikita Steinmann
Ronny Muller
Henri Kreif3ig
Julian Sievert
Steve Irmisch

uf 15

Alexander Woeschka
Eric Stephan

Hardy Kruger

Vincenz Schwengfelder
Sebastian Jager

uf 16

Philipp Kunze
Georg Nestmann
Tim Maiwald
Marcel Vogel
Manuel Preul3ner

uf 17

Martin Schmidt
Andrew Metzner
Florian Reuschel
Norbert Hohl
Jorg Porschhofer

uf 18

Florian Giertz

Dirk Schlegel
Ronny Kohler
Tobias Schmutzler
Marcel Schneider
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1994
1993
1993
1994
1990

1994
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1991
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1987
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1988
1989
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1992
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1988
1989
1986
1985
1986

1991
1982
1988
1989
1989

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
Post SV Leipzig
0SSV Kamenz
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SSV Hoyerswerda

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
IfL Hof

Einheit Sid Chemnitz

Post SV Leipzig
Chemnitzer PSV
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
OSSV Kamenz

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

Chemnitzer PSV

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Hoyerswerda

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV Weixdorf

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

Einheit Sid Chemnitz
Einheit Sid Chemnitz
SV Bayreuth

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Post SV Leipzig

SV 1919 Grimma

IfL Hof

Post SV Leipzig

01:18,16
01:17,58
01:16,48
01:16,49
01:18,00

01:16,43
01:15,27
01:14,78
01:15,00
01:16,39

01:13,98
01:13,57
01:13,43
01:13,54
01:13,92

01:13,21
01:12,80
01:12,00
01:12,27
01:12,96

01:11,35
01:10,00
01:07,70
01:08,99
01:11,11

01:07,57
01:05,33
01:05,00
01:05,14
01:06,00

01:04,90
01:04,73
01:03,36
01:04,70
01:04,82
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